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0141 EQUIPE
27 DEMIERRE Steve 562 567 567 558 568 571 579 564 4 536 567,0

28 WITSCHI Michaël 552 561 555 556 549 563 550 549 4 435 554,4

1 114 1 128 1 122 1 114 1 117 1 134 1 129 1 113 8 971

560,7TOTAL 8 971

560,7

0112 EQUIPE
22 LAMBERT Rudolph 557 564 573 571 565 575 570 572 4 547 568,4

21 PORTION Luc 536 554 552 559 561 558 554 547 4 421 552,6

1 093 1 118 1 125 1 130 1 126 1 133 1 124 1 119 8 968

560,5TOTAL 8 968

560,6

0033 EQUIPE
5 FONTES Cédric 561 561 566 567 563 561 565 568 4 512 564,0

6 BAPTISTA Christophe 555 556 544 547 554 558 564 544 4 422 552,8

1 116 1 117 1 110 1 114 1 117 1 119 1 129 1 112 8 934

558,4TOTAL 8 934

558,4

0074 EQUIPE
13 MASTRAZZO Simone 563 568 558 559 566 559 556 570 4 499 562,4

14 GORGERINO Guido 548 545 545 551 555 548 558 545 4 395 549,4

1 111 1 113 1 103 1 110 1 121 1 107 1 114 1 115 8 894

555,9TOTAL 8 894

555,9

0025 EQUIPE
3 ROUCEAU Alex 556 557 565 558 551 552 552 558 4 449 556,1

4 JURET Léo 546 552 560 558 563 552 548 559 4 438 554,8

1 102 1 109 1 125 1 116 1 114 1 104 1 100 1 117 8 887

555,4TOTAL 8 887

555,4

0156 EQUIPE
30 MILANI Mattia 556 556 564 569 568 576 553 550 4 492 561,5

29 MONCHIERO Marco 548 555 556 544 543 543 555 533 4 377 547,1

1 104 1 111 1 120 1 113 1 111 1 119 1 108 1 083 8 869

554,3TOTAL 8 869

554,3
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0187 EQUIPE
35 KALETA Sylvain 557 558 559 553 554 551 552 557 4 441 555,1

36 LARCHEVRQUE Olivier 537 548 547 546 558 556 557 548 4 397 549,6

1 094 1 106 1 106 1 099 1 112 1 107 1 109 1 105 8 838

552,4TOTAL 8 838

552,4

0168 EQUIPE
31 MALLET Michaël 554 559 562 560 556 560 555 566 4 472 559,0

32 FORESTIER Guillaume 541 518 543 549 556 541 554 544 4 346 543,3

1 095 1 077 1 105 1 109 1 112 1 101 1 109 1 110 8 818

551,1TOTAL 8 818

551,1

0109 EQUIPE
19 MASTROVALERIO Mattéo 561 556 554 551 560 562 559 560 4 463 557,9

20 CARDENAS ESPARAZA Fabrizio 529 547 556 540 547 545 551 539 4 354 544,3

1 090 1 103 1 110 1 091 1 107 1 107 1 110 1 099 8 817

551,1TOTAL 8 817

551,1

00510 EQUIPE
9 VERDIER Marc 540 549 551 554 550 562 552 553 4 411 551,4

10 CALENDREAU Jean Paul 546 549 556 555 556 545 538 542 4 387 548,4

1 086 1 098 1 107 1 109 1 106 1 107 1 090 1 095 8 798

549,9TOTAL 8 798

549,9

00411 EQUIPE
8 LESIEUR Franck 542 544 542 550 541 534 553 550 4 356 544,5

7 AZERAD Olivia 534 543 532 547 542 547 545 547 4 337 542,1

1 076 1 087 1 074 1 097 1 083 1 081 1 098 1 097 8 693

543,3TOTAL 8 693

543,3

00812 EQUIPE
15 HUET Irène 525 534 544 535 551 537 551 542 4 319 539,9

16 COATRIEUX Philippe 549 516 534 534 543 532 551 542 4 301 537,6

1 074 1 050 1 078 1 069 1 094 1 069 1 102 1 084 8 620

538,8TOTAL 8 620

538,8
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00613 EQUIPE
11 KERAVAL Stéphane 542 546 543 548 548 545 556 542 4 370 546,3

12 JOLY Jérôme 510 490 485 497 511 520 516 506 4 035 504,4

1 052 1 036 1 028 1 045 1 059 1 065 1 072 1 048 8 405

525,3TOTAL 8 405

525,3

01314 EQUIPE
26 RIOLLAND Matthias 536 525 523 535 542 536 525 537 4 259 532,4

25 BEAUVAIS Erick 528 526 513 521 527 502 516 502 4 135 516,9

1 064 1 051 1 036 1 056 1 069 1 038 1 041 1 039 8 394

524,6TOTAL 8 394

524,6

01215 EQUIPE
23 PECORINO Walther 528 546 522 529 537 523 504 542 4 231 528,9

24 MASTROVALERIO Antonio 527 517 511 512 518 523 514 511 4 133 516,6

1 055 1 063 1 033 1 041 1 055 1 046 1 018 1 053 8 364

522,8TOTAL 8 364

522,8

01716 EQUIPE
33 CHEVASSUS François 520 507 505 510 501 514 492 496 4 045 505,6

34 BAUDANT Philippe 501 504 484 509 525 493 498 506 4 020 502,5

1 021 1 011 989 1 019 1 026 1 007 990 1 002 8 065

504,1TOTAL 8 065

504,1

00917 EQUIPE
18 LOPEZ Laurence 520 520 509 495 506 503 497 514 4 064 508,0

17 CHEZE Eric 488 487 494 470 447 454 450 476 3 766 470,8

1 008 1 007 1 003 965 953 957 947 990 7 830

489,4TOTAL 7 830

489,4
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22 11 LAMBERT Rudolph 557 564 573 571 565 575 570 572 4 547 568,41 666,4
27 14 DEMIERRE Steve 562 567 567 558 568 571 579 564 4 536 567,02 665,2
5 3 FONTES Cédric 561 561 566 567 563 561 565 568 4 512 564,03 662,6
30 15 MILANI Mattia 556 556 564 569 568 576 553 550 4 492 561,54 655,7
31 16 MALLET Michaël 554 559 562 560 556 560 555 566 4 472 559,05 655,6
13 7 MASTRAZZO Simone 563 568 558 559 566 559 556 570 4 499 562,46 654,2
3 2 ROUCEAU Alex 556 557 565 558 551 552 552 558 4 449 556,17 650,0
19 10 MASTROVALERIO Mattéo 561 556 554 551 560 562 559 560 4 463 557,98 649,6
35 18 KALETA Sylvain 557 558 559 553 554 551 552 557 4 441 555,19
4 2 JURET Léo 546 552 560 558 563 552 548 559 4 438 554,810
28 14 WITSCHI Michaël 552 561 555 556 549 563 550 549 4 435 554,411
6 3 BAPTISTA Christophe 555 556 544 547 554 558 564 544 4 422 552,812
21 11 PORTION Luc 536 554 552 559 561 558 554 547 4 421 552,613
9 5 VERDIER Marc 540 549 551 554 550 562 552 553 4 411 551,414
36 18 LARCHEVRQUE Olivier 537 548 547 546 558 556 557 548 4 397 549,615
14 7 GORGERINO Guido 548 545 545 551 555 548 558 545 4 395 549,416
10 5 CALENDREAU Jean Paul 546 549 556 555 556 545 538 542 4 387 548,417
29 15 MONCHIERO Marco 548 555 556 544 543 543 555 533 4 377 547,118
11 6 KERAVAL Stéphane 542 546 543 548 548 545 556 542 4 370 546,319
8 4 LESIEUR Franck 542 544 542 550 541 534 553 550 4 356 544,520
20 10 CARDENAS ESPARAZA F 529 547 556 540 547 545 551 539 4 354 544,321
32 16 FORESTIER Guillaume 541 518 543 549 556 541 554 544 4 346 543,322
7 4 AZERAD Olivia 534 543 532 547 542 547 545 547 4 337 542,123
15 8 HUET Irène 525 534 544 535 551 537 551 542 4 319 539,924
16 8 COATRIEUX Philippe 549 516 534 534 543 532 551 542 4 301 537,625
26 13 RIOLLAND Matthias 536 525 523 535 542 536 525 537 4 259 532,426
23 12 PECORINO Walther 528 546 522 529 537 523 504 542 4 231 528,927
25 13 BEAUVAIS Erick 528 526 513 521 527 502 516 502 4 135 516,928
24 12 MASTROVALERIO Antoni 527 517 511 512 518 523 514 511 4 133 516,629
18 9 LOPEZ Laurence 520 520 509 495 506 503 497 514 4 064 508,030
33 17 CHEVASSUS François 520 507 505 510 501 514 492 496 4 045 505,631
12 6 JOLY Jérôme 510 490 485 497 511 520 516 506 4 035 504,432
34 17 BAUDANT Philippe 501 504 484 509 525 493 498 506 4 020 502,533
17 9 CHEZE Eric 488 487 494 470 447 454 450 476 3 766 470,834
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0361 EQUIPE
71 DUTENDAS Dimitri 590 594 596 589 592 599 596 594 4 750 593,8

72 GENG Alexandra 579 578 578 589 581 583 581 585 4 654 581,8

1 169 1 172 1 174 1 178 1 173 1 182 1 177 1 179 9 404

587,8TOTAL 9 404

587,8

0212 EQUIPE
41 CACHEUX Théo 591 590 590 595 591 590 586 588 4 721 590,1

42 DEBENNE Thomas 573 583 578 585 585 586 582 583 4 655 581,9

1 164 1 173 1 168 1 180 1 176 1 176 1 168 1 171 9 376

586,0TOTAL 9 376

586,0

0293 EQUIPE
58 BESSOT Pierre 588 579 591 587 587 591 587 588 4 698 587,3

57 BESSOT Maxime 576 582 578 588 582 578 572 560 4 616 577,0

1 164 1 161 1 169 1 175 1 169 1 169 1 159 1 148 9 314

582,1TOTAL 9 314

582,1

0314 EQUIPE
62 D'ARNESE Valério 585 589 575 582 583 591 589 574 4 668 583,5

61 ROVERSI Davide 582 578 581 576 581 582 580 572 4 632 579,0

1 167 1 167 1 156 1 158 1 164 1 173 1 169 1 146 9 300

581,3TOTAL 9 300

581,3

0355 EQUIPE
69 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 580 583 584 589 584 579 583 577 4 659 582,4

70 JUNG Pauline 563 589 567 591 584 569 578 572 4 613 576,6

1 143 1 172 1 151 1 180 1 168 1 148 1 161 1 149 9 272

579,5TOTAL 9 272

579,6

0376 EQUIPE
73 DEBROUX Adeline 587 576 587 586 581 576 578 574 4 645 580,6

74 WILLOT Louisa 581 574 575 576 577 578 580 580 4 621 577,6

1 168 1 150 1 162 1 162 1 158 1 154 1 158 1 154 9 266

579,1TOTAL 9 266

579,1
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0387 EQUIPE
75 ORGET Léon PAUL 583 577 578 577 585 582 577 581 4 640 580,0

76 RUINET Alexandra 559 565 562 571 571 561 569 557 4 515 564,4

1 142 1 142 1 140 1 148 1 156 1 143 1 146 1 138 9 155

572,2TOTAL 9 155

572,2

0328 EQUIPE
64 ROETTELE Lisa 570 574 574 571 577 570 575 576 4 587 573,4

63 ROETTELE Lucie 557 572 559 569 567 570 567 573 4 534 566,8

1 127 1 146 1 133 1 140 1 144 1 140 1 142 1 149 9 121

570,1TOTAL 9 121

570,1

0239 EQUIPE
45 BOISARD Olivier 575 579 583 580 577 576 578 579 4 627 578,4

46 FRITSCH Martin 549 561 558 559 563 556 570 563 4 479 559,9

1 124 1 140 1 141 1 139 1 140 1 132 1 148 1 142 9 106

569,1TOTAL 9 106

569,1

02710 EQUIPE
54 VERCELLINO Sara 568 576 575 578 575 573 570 567 4 582 572,8

53 CORAGGIOSO Giada 550 556 559 571 572 566 557 553 4 484 560,5

1 118 1 132 1 134 1 149 1 147 1 139 1 127 1 120 9 066

566,6TOTAL 9 066

566,6

02011 EQUIPE
39 BORDET Jade 594 594 595 593 595 597 591 592 4 751 593,9

40 PRALY Eric 516 520 522 509 533 531 526 530 4 187 523,4

1 110 1 114 1 117 1 102 1 128 1 128 1 117 1 122 8 938

558,6TOTAL 8 938

558,6

02512 EQUIPE
49 TISSIER Véronique 582 570 579 581 576 569 568 570 4 595 574,4

50 FOURNIER Antoine 549 542 538 524 557 561 537 523 4 331 541,4

1 131 1 112 1 117 1 105 1 133 1 130 1 105 1 093 8 926

557,9TOTAL 8 926

557,9

06/11/2017 14:35:12 Page 2 / 4



CARABINE
R
A
N
G

D
O
S
S
A
R
D

NOM PRENOM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

T
O
T
A
L

M
O
Y
E
N
N
E

FEUILLE DE CLASSEMENT
EQUIPE

24H00  de CHABRIS 2017

02413 EQUIPE
48 DALLAGLIO Mattéo 572 560 560 571 565 547 557 553 4 485 560,6

47 SPINCICH Demis 558 549 562 545 558 563 554 550 4 439 554,9

1 130 1 109 1 122 1 116 1 123 1 110 1 111 1 103 8 924

557,8TOTAL 8 924

557,8

02214 EQUIPE
44 CHIRICO Roberta 552 552 563 551 570 558 561 568 4 475 559,4

43 MACRI' Orlando 539 541 554 554 560 550 553 554 4 405 550,6

1 091 1 093 1 117 1 105 1 130 1 108 1 114 1 122 8 880

555,0TOTAL 8 880

555,0

02615 EQUIPE
52 FORESTIER Gabin 553 566 536 555 544 562 558 567 4 441 555,1

51 SABATIER Raphaël 553 555 552 559 551 549 556 556 4 431 553,9

1 106 1 121 1 088 1 114 1 095 1 111 1 114 1 123 8 872

554,5TOTAL 8 872

554,6

03416 EQUIPE
68 MOUGINOT Véronique 546 558 561 555 558 560 555 552 4 445 555,6

67 LEVEQUE Bernadette 542 561 546 560 552 550 543 535 4 389 548,6

1 088 1 119 1 107 1 115 1 110 1 110 1 098 1 087 8 834

552,1TOTAL 8 834

552,1

03317 EQUIPE
65 CAGNADOUX Matthis 553 554 569 554 561 557 559 556 4 463 557,9

66 RAME Gwenlann 527 544 537 537 543 532 534 533 4 287 535,9

1 080 1 098 1 106 1 091 1 104 1 089 1 093 1 089 8 750

546,9TOTAL 8 750

546,9

03018 EQUIPE
59 RAGON Amandine 571 570 576 577 572 575 561 564 4 566 570,8

60 DOMINGUEZ Sandrine 519 508 509 523 506 530 515 523 4 133 516,6

1 090 1 078 1 085 1 100 1 078 1 105 1 076 1 087 8 699

543,7TOTAL 8 699

543,7
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02819 EQUIPE
56 ARLOT Christophe 537 549 518 531 529 544 532 525 4 265 533,1

55 VIGIER Maryse 544 543 542 535 534 539 540 170 3 947 493,4

1 081 1 092 1 060 1 066 1 063 1 083 1 072 695 8 212

513,3TOTAL 8 212

513,3

01920 EQUIPE
38 BLAIN Emmanuel 519 507 537 530 538 533 526 522 4 212 526,5

37 JOLY Virginie 422 454 475 456 434 426 465 444 3 576 447,0

941 961 1 012 986 972 959 991 966 7 788

486,8TOTAL 7 788

486,8
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39 20 BORDET Jade 594 594 595 593 595 597 591 592 4 751 593,91 699,3
71 36 DUTENDAS Dimitri 590 594 596 589 592 599 596 594 4 750 593,82 697,1
41 21 CACHEUX Théo 591 590 590 595 591 590 586 588 4 721 590,13 691,4
58 29 BESSOT Pierre 588 579 591 587 587 591 587 588 4 698 587,34 689,7
62 31 D'ARNESE Valério 585 589 575 582 583 591 589 574 4 668 583,55 682,3
69 35 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 580 583 584 589 584 579 583 577 4 659 582,46 682,2
42 21 DEBENNE Thomas 573 583 578 585 585 586 582 583 4 655 581,97 680,5
72 36 GENG Alexandra 579 578 578 589 581 583 581 585 4 654 581,88 678,8
73 37 DEBROUX Adeline 587 576 587 586 581 576 578 574 4 645 580,69
75 38 ORGET Léon PAUL 583 577 578 577 585 582 577 581 4 640 580,010
61 31 ROVERSI Davide 582 578 581 576 581 582 580 572 4 632 579,011
45 23 BOISARD Olivier 575 579 583 580 577 576 578 579 4 627 578,412
74 37 WILLOT Louisa 581 574 575 576 577 578 580 580 4 621 577,613
57 29 BESSOT Maxime 576 582 578 588 582 578 572 560 4 616 577,014
70 35 JUNG Pauline 563 589 567 591 584 569 578 572 4 613 576,615
49 25 TISSIER Véronique 582 570 579 581 576 569 568 570 4 595 574,416
64 32 ROETTELE Lisa 570 574 574 571 577 570 575 576 4 587 573,417
54 27 VERCELLINO Sara 568 576 575 578 575 573 570 567 4 582 572,818
59 30 RAGON Amandine 571 570 576 577 572 575 561 564 4 566 570,819
63 32 ROETTELE Lucie 557 572 559 569 567 570 567 573 4 534 566,820
76 38 RUINET Alexandra 559 565 562 571 571 561 569 557 4 515 564,421
48 24 DALLAGLIO Mattéo 572 560 560 571 565 547 557 553 4 485 560,622
53 27 CORAGGIOSO Giada 550 556 559 571 572 566 557 553 4 484 560,523
46 23 FRITSCH Martin 549 561 558 559 563 556 570 563 4 479 559,924
44 22 CHIRICO Roberta 552 552 563 551 570 558 561 568 4 475 559,425
65 33 CAGNADOUX Matthis 553 554 569 554 561 557 559 556 4 463 557,926
68 34 MOUGINOT Véronique 546 558 561 555 558 560 555 552 4 445 555,627
52 26 FORESTIER Gabin 553 566 536 555 544 562 558 567 4 441 555,128
47 24 SPINCICH Demis 558 549 562 545 558 563 554 550 4 439 554,929
51 26 SABATIER Raphaël 553 555 552 559 551 549 556 556 4 431 553,930
43 22 MACRI' Orlando 539 541 554 554 560 550 553 554 4 405 550,631
67 34 LEVEQUE Bernadette 542 561 546 560 552 550 543 535 4 389 548,632
50 25 FOURNIER Antoine 549 542 538 524 557 561 537 523 4 331 541,433
66 33 RAME Gwenlann 527 544 537 537 543 532 534 533 4 287 535,934
56 28 ARLOT Christophe 537 549 518 531 529 544 532 525 4 265 533,135
38 19 BLAIN Emmanuel 519 507 537 530 538 533 526 522 4 212 526,536
40 20 PRALY Eric 516 520 522 509 533 531 526 530 4 187 523,437
60 30 DOMINGUEZ Sandrine 519 508 509 523 506 530 515 523 4 133 516,638
55 28 VIGIER Maryse 544 543 542 535 534 539 540 170 3 947 493,439
37 19 JOLY Virginie 422 454 475 456 434 426 465 444 3 576 447,040
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